BLACKBOX
Don’t  be lef t  in the dark
G4500/G3500 Portable Power Quality Analyzer
Power Quality in High Definition
G4500/G3500 Portable
   No Missed Events
   Quick & Simple Setup
   Remote Connectivity

in-house use.
1 - 6 A Mini Clamp
Ordering Information (Part Number) SOA-0010-0500
Measurement Range Up to 6A AC (1A Nominal)
Output Signal 100 mV AC/A AC
Operating Temperature - 20°C to + 60°C
Cable Length 1.2M
3000 Amp Flexible Current Clamp
Ordering Information (Part Number) SOA-9045-3001
Loop Length 80cm
Measurement Range Up to 14000A AC
Operating Temperature -20°C to + 60°C
Cable Length 2M
100 A Mini Clamp
Ordering Information (Part Number) SOA-0180-5000
Measurement Range Up to 100A AC (100A
Nominal)
“Hole” Dimensions 10mm Max
Operating Temperature - 20°C to + 60°C
Cable Length 1.2M
300 Amp Flexible Current Clamp
Ordering Information (Part Number) SOA-9091-3000
Loop Length 	 45cm
Measurement Range Up to 1400A AC
Operating Temperature - 20°C to + 60°C
Cable Length 2M
DC Current Clamp
Ordering Information (Part Number) SOA-0270-1400
Current Measurement 1,500A DC / 1,000A AC
Measurement Range 1m V/A, 10m V/A
Operating Temperature - 20°C to + 60°C
Cable Length 1.4M